UNOFFICIAL COPY

160411800120



ATTORNEYS' TITLE **GUARANTY** FUND, INC.

Illinois Offices:

CHAMPAIGN | CHICAGO ARLINGTON HEIGHTS | BELLEVILLE FRANKFORT | GURNEE | LIBERTYVILLE LOMBARD | OAK LAWN | SKOKIE | WHEATON 500 152 0402

Wiscor in Office:

WALKESFA 800 788 85 39

www.atgf.com



Doc#: 1603604016 Fee: \$44.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 02/05/2016 10:40 AM Pg: 1 of 4

JOINT TENANCY AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF 1 LLING 15
SS.
COUNTY OF COOK
TOCKEN P GZEGALIAK Vareby referred to as the affiant states under outh that the affiant resides at
JOSEPH P. CZERNIAK lereby referred to as the affiant, states under oath that the affiant resides at 189 michael ROAD, in the City of DE PLAINES, State of 1641No15; that the affiant was
acquainted with ROGG D. CZERNIHK, the decedent; at the time of death, the decedent was one of the
owners of property, by virtue of a properly recorded joint tenancy deed, said property located in Cook County,
State of, and legally described as follows:
- Y
Six WHBIT A AMACHED
SEE EXHIBIT A, ATTACHED SI P
74,
TIME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR
Vic.
The decedent had no interest in any hydrogs or northership, nor hald any poyer of appointment at death and the second of the sec
The decedent had no interest in any business or partnership, nor held any power of appointment at death, nor created any remainder interests in property by transfer with retention of a life interest therein or the creation of interests to take effect in possession or
enjoyment after death;
The decedent died on JUNE 19, 2007, leaving hoja last will and testament;
The total value of decedent's estate, including the taxable interest in the above property was \$ 230,000
The total value of decedent's estate, including the taxable interest in the above property was \$ 230,000 , and the value of the above property individually was \$ 312,500 ;
·
The State and Estate/Inheritance Tax and the Federal Estate Tax, if any, that was due from the decedent's estate, has been paid in full;
The affiant makes this affidavit to induce Attorneys' Title Guaranty Fund, Inc., (ATG®) to issue its policy of title insurance on the
above described property.

ATG FORM 3007 © ATG (REV. 1/00)

Prepared by ATG REsource®

Attorneys' Title Guaranty Fund, Inc. 1 S. Wacker Dr., STE 2400 Chicago, IL 60606-4650

Attn:Search Department

FOR USE IN: ALL STATES

1603604016 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The affiant hereby covenants and agrees, individually, and for the affiants, heirs, personal representatives or assignees, to forever fully indemnify, protect, defend and hold ATG harmless and to reimburse ATG for all loss, costs, damages, suits, attorney's fees, and expenses of every kind and nature that ATG may suffer, expend, or incur by reason of the issuance of said policy, free and clear of the following objections:

1. Claims against the estate of _	PIGER	P.	GLANIAK	, the decedent;
2. State Estate/Inheritance Tax a	nd Federal Est	ate Ta	x that may be charge	ed against the estate of said decedent;
3. Legacies, if any, created by th	e will of said o	lecede	nt;	
4. Rights of contribution.				_
\Diamond			x-fh	(Seal
6.			/	JOSEPH P) CZERNIAK (Seal
Subscribed and sworn to before no h	is		- January	•
Day day of JANI	1027	, J,	016 & NOTARY	OFFICIAL SEAL JELIC SCHUMANN SSION STATE OF THE
Day Moor			Year Common Year	PH J SCHUMANN JBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS SSION EXPIRES:09/11/18
Notary Publi	ic C	<u>) </u>		**************************************
Note: If the decedent left a will, it w death certificate, together with evidence	ill be necessar	y that of dea	the original or certifully axes if any short	fied copy thereof be presented to ATG for inspection. A
vvv, vogotav, vr.m. ov.dom	o or payment	or uc	unit unit, show	and decompany this difficultie.
This instrument prepared by:	,	6	Duranto	. /
RALPH J. SCHVA	ANN		Return to	×,
RALPH J. SCHUM LAW OFFICES Name 1701 E. WOODTI Address	RALPH S FLD ROAD	, 50 , 51	TE 910	Name
Address SC HAV m BV R 6 City, State, Zi	12 60	173	3	Address
City, State, Zij)			City, State, Zip

1603604016 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

Legal Description:

THAT PART OF LOT 2 DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: COMMENCING AT THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOT AND RUNNING THENCE EAST ALONG THE NORTH LINE THEREOF A DISTANCE OF 105 FEET; THENCE SOUTH PARALLEL TO THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOT TO A POINT IN A STRAIGHT LINE DRAWN FROM A POINT IN THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOT THAT IS 53.04 FEET SOUTH OF THE NORTHWEST CORNER, TO A POINT IN THE EAST LINE OF SALD LOT THAT IS 51.69 FEET SOUTH OF THE NORTHEAST CORNER THEKE CF; THENCE WEST ALONG SAID LINE TO THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOT; THENCE NORTH ALONG SAID WEST LINE TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING IN BLOCK 13 IN BUSSE AND WILLE'S RESUBDIVISION IN MT. PROSPECT, I'V THE WEST 1/2 OF SECTION 12. TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. Clort's Office

Permanent Tax No: 08-12-108-031-0000

Commonly Known As:

101 S. Main Street Mount Prospect, IL 60056

1603604016 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

\$TATE OF ILLINOIS)County of Cook)

DAVID ORR, County Clerk

JUN 21 2007

I, Daviâ Orr, County Clerk of the County of Cook, in the State aforesaid, and Keeper of the Records and Files of said County do hereby certify that the attached is a true and correct copy of the original Record on file, all of which appears from the records and files in my office.

IN WITNESS THEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Seal of the County of Cook, at my office in the city of Chicago, in said County.

COLINTY OF EDK

•			COUNTY CLERK									
DECEDENT'S BIRTH NO.	REGISTRATION 16.			i	STATE FILE NUMBER							
	RECISTERED MEDICAL CERTIFICATE OF DEATH											
Type or Print In PERMANENT INK	DECEAS 20-NAME	FIRST	MIDDLE		F DEATH (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)							
See Funeral Directors, Hospital, or Physicians	1.	ROGER		ERNIAK		2 MALE	jo.	3 19, 20	107			
Handbook for INSTRUCTIONS	4. COOK		AGE-LAST BIRTHQAY (YAS)	MOS. DAYS			FEIRTH MONTH, DA		· — -			
	CITY, TOWN, TWP, OR TANK SE	STRICT NUMBER	5a. 33 HOSPITALOROTH	Sb. ERINSTITUTION	Sc.							
. 1	6a. DES PLAINTS			PERRY S			EE I MAN WOMBEN		IST, INDICATE D.O.A. IMPATIENT (SPECIFY)			
05051640	BIRTHPLACE (CITY AND STATE OR FOREIGN COUNTRY)			of worte)	6c. WAS DECEASED EVER IN U.S.							
DECEASED	7. CHICAGO, ILLI	NOTE DI	R MARRIED, DRCED (SPECIFY) VORCED	8b.				AR Q	WEDEORGES? (YESMO			
В	SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	USUA', OCC. PA		KIND OF BUSI	NESS OR IN	DUSTRY EDUC	ATION ISPECIFYONE	YHIGHEST GRAD	ECOMPLETED)			
C	10.	tia. Own			AKERY		lary/Secondary (0-12)	College (1-	4or\$+)			
D	RESIDENCE (SINEET AND NUMBE			TOWN, TWP, O		TRICT NO.	INSIDE CITY (YES/NO)	COUNTY				
E	13a. 1288 PERRY			DES PLA		T	13c. YES		XOK			
ŀ		040	CE (W. JTE, BLACK AM MAI, edg.) (SPEC /27) T. T. T				NOORYES-IF YES, SPE	CIFY CUBAN, MEX	ICAN PUERTORICAN (NC.)			
>	13e. ILLINOIS 13	81.60016 14.	MITE.		4b. XXNC		SPECIFY:					
PARENTS	15. TED		CZERNIAK	// .	6.	DOLORES		SCHERE	AIDEN) LAST			
	INFORMANT'S NAME (TYPE ORP	ROPT)	R	ELATE AST P	MAILIN	GADDRESS (STRE	ET AND HO. OR R.F.D.,	CITY OR TOWN, ST	TATE ZIP 60451			
1	17a. TINA SMITH],]	AUGHTZP.	7,719	WILLOWF:	ELD CT.,	NEW LE	ЮX,IL			
2	18. PART I. Em	or the diseases, or compl ck, or heart failure. List	ications that caused the	ne deeth. Du er	ter the	of dying, such as ca	rdiac or respiratory an	rest,	PPROXIMATE INTERNAL TWEENGNET AND CEATH			
3	Immediate Cause (Final disease or condition	11.0	را درد ک	aco i mag.		,						
	resulting in death)	DUETO, OF AS A CO	-1-00 > 9.	٧ :		Q		$-\!\!\!\!\!+\!\!\!\!\!\!\!-$				
	CONDITIONS, IF ANY	Lin	A MAN	down	in .	1/2						
CAUSE	WHICH GIVE RISE TO (IMMEDIATE CAUSE (a)	DUETO, ORAS A OQ	NSEQUENCE OF	<u> </u>	<u>'4</u>	$-\tau_{\sim}$						
	STATING THE UNDERLYING CAUSE LAST.	· (c)	1			0.		ļ				
4	PART II. Other significant conditions of		eating in the underlying co	use given in PART I.			J JTOPSY	WERE AUTOPSY	FRENCE ANNUALE PROPERTY			
5							19-2	19b.	CAUSE OF DEATHY (YESHO)			
N	DATE OF OPERATION, IF ANY	MAJOR FINDING	SOFOPERATION						PREGNANCY IN PAST			
	285.	206.		-	. <u>-</u>		2Ur.	ES NO				
[((DID) (DID NOT) ATTEND THE DE	CEASED MONTH O	/ ''	ົ. 07		WAS CORONER OF EXAMINER NOTIF		ROFDEATH 8:12	D			
	TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDG	E DEATHOCOUSEED	MANUE THE DATE	ι • ΄	IN IE TO TH	21b. I CA	5 21c.	FSIGNED	<u>Р</u> <u>М.</u>			
	22a. SIGNATURE >	4	3/2/ C	*		rwar, M.	_ i	June 2	(MUNIKUKT, TEAR)			
CERTIFIER	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIF	TER (TYPEOPPRE				2 4 6 2 7 1 1 1 1 1		KISLICENSEN				
	22c 2380 S. El	2241	20352664551									
	NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (TYPE OR PRINT) NOTE: IF AN INJURY WAS INVOLVED IN THIS											
<u> </u>	23. DEATH THE CORONER OR MEDICAL EXAM											
[REMOVAL (SPECIFY)	EMETERYOR CREMA		LOCA		CITYORTOWN	STATE	l l	(MONTH, DAY, YEAR)			
	24a BURTAL :	24b. ALL SAIN					CLLINOIS		<u> 25, 2007</u>			
DISPOSITION	OFFILER TIMERAL FORME 2009 MINER STREET DES PLATNES ILLINOIS 60016											
1-	FUNERAL DIRECTORS SIGNATURE PUNERAL DIRECTORS LUNGISUCENSE NUMBER											
	250.	11/00	Ke nèth l	R. Schmu	cker	25	0347	011641	•			
·]	LOCAL REGISTRAR SAGGERRA	JAVA.	17				TE FILED BY LOCAL REC		DAY, YEAR)			
•	Sa. > 7780		FALT		Q	25 / 20	b. 111A	L21_7007				
	PD 509	Winois I	Department of Public	Houtth-Division	of Vital Recy	urde	/0.c	-01W100011 # #	TAMPADD CERTIFICATE			